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Jon Quam 507-261-0689 j-equam@hotmail.com 2018

Jake Grass 651-249-6583 grassenterprises@hotmail.com 2012 2012 2012 2012

Dave Resch 320-864-5787 2012 2012 2012 2012

Mary Nelson 320-583-0538 dmnelson@means.net 2012

Ellen Binsfeld 320-241-0589 nbinsfeld@msn.com 2012

Clint Kathrein 320-232-7336 kathreink@clearwire.net 2012 2012

Roger Karstens 320-587-6668 rskarstens@wildbluecoop.com 2012

Tim Larson t_larson@medford.k12.mn.us 2012 2012 2012 2012

Neil Johnson 507-215-1114 ed.758@hotmail.com 2012 2012 2012 2012

Brian Beyer 507-251-1291 2012

Brian Schermerhorn 701-371-1675 brian_itm@yahoo.com 2012 2012

Marcus Meder 218-205-6644 marcus.meder@edwardjones.com 2012 2012 2012 2012

Bret Oelke 218-770-2428 boelke@runestone.net 2012 2012 2012 2012

Jo Bernard 507-340-2143 mrscheviot@myclearwave.net 2012

Jim Grass 507-456-7901 2012 2012

Kent Thiesse 507-381-7960 kent.thiesse@minnstarbank.com 2012 2012 2012 2012

Meat
Goats

Dairy
Goats

65556 240th Ave.
Kasson, MN 55944

25505 Liberty Rd.
Pine City, MN 55063

5714 100 St.
Glencoe, MN 55336

david.resch@midcountrybank.com
or mdresch@embarqmail.com

18152 10 St.
Winthrop, MN 55396

2756 Abbey Rd.
Burtrum, MN 56318

11865 195 St.
Little Falls, MN 56345

21126 210 St.
Hutchinson, MN 55350

4002 NE 69 St.
Medford, MN 55049

507-446-9481
507-213-1466 (cell)

898 Hwy. 23
Pipestone, MN 56164

18729 Hwy. 14
Lewiston, MN 55952

beyer106@umn.edu
or brianbeyer12@gmail.com

38224 580 Ave.
New York Mills, MN 56567

28898 180 St.
Dalton, MN 56324

15734 200 Ave.
Barrett, MN 56311

12236 SW 92 Ave.
New Richland, MN 56072

1848 NE 26 St.
Owatonna, MN 55060

P O Box 710
Lake Crystal, MN 56055
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Kyle Rozeboom University of Minnesota 612-624-7497 rozeboom@umn.edu 2012 2012 2012 2012

Graham Dee 2012 2012 2012 2012

Mark Jaeger 507-834-6920 mark@centurytel.net 2012

Linda Libra 2012

Jim Nesseth 507-841-0325 2012 2012 2012 2012

Chris Polzin 320-693-2989 2012 2012 2012 2012

Sheldon Johnson 507-847-4355 shljohnson@lakes.com 2012

Brady Beyer 507-429-2829 brady.beyer@chsinc.com 2012 2012

Jim Sathre 2012 2012 2012 2012

Delvin Durheim 320-732-6657 durheimlvstk@wisper-wireless.com 2012 2012 2012 2012

Neil Pearson 320-231-8352 pearsonn@willmar.k12.mn.us 2012 2012 2012 2012

Kelly Schmidt New Ulm, MN 56073 kelly_schmidt@hotmail.com 2012

Sara Larson 2012 2012

Brad Beers 507-220-1045 (cell) 2004

John Schafer schaferj@hutchtel.net 2004

Ben Hawkins bhawkins4h@hotmail.com 2004

1510 Independence Dr.
Northfield, MN 55057

24759 631 Ave.
Gibbon, MN 55335

30169 Hinckley Rd.
Hinckley, MN 55037

507 Milwaukee
P O Box 1084
Lakefield, MN 56150

26650 665 Ave.
Darwin, MN 55324

88335 580 Ave.
Jackson, MN 56143

17513 680 Ave.
Adams, MN 55909

507-582-7751
507-438-0271 (cell)

17384 255 Ave.
Long Prairie, MN 56347

16935 545 Ave.
Grove City, MN 56243

26856 128 St
New Richland, MN 56072

1467 91 St.
Luverne, MN 56156

64664 170 St.
Buffalo Lake, MN 5531

320-833-2050
320-582-1458 (cell)

12780 105 St. E.
Inver Grove Heights, MN 55077

651-455-2865
701-866-3544 (cell)
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Tom Bryan 2004

Greg Harder 952-873-9722 (cell) greg.harder@harderprom.com 2004 2006

Jerry Hawton 651-631-0598 hawto001@umn.edu 2004 2005

Nicole Jabs 507-250-0859 2004

Matt Aggen Harmony, MN 55939 701-866-4402 (cell) aggen@excite.com 2004

Ed Schmidt 2004

Jeff Nelson farmboy_nells@hotmail.com 2004

Chris Miller chrismiller23@acegroup.com 2004

Dar Giess darlynn@fallsnet.com 2004

Mark Schoenfeld 612-325-4001 circlescc@hotmail.com 2004

Darrelleen Lewis 507-438-1087 lddowns@powerbank.net 2006

Jeremy Geske 952-758-7938 gjeske@fbmn.org 2004

Daryl Boehm 507-533-8310 2006

Cory Boehm 507-533-1019 2006

Denise Wambeam 507-433-3768 dwambeam@smig.net 2006

Jared Nickel 320-693-2928 jnickel@hotmail.com 2006

6380 Leeson Lane
Red Wing, MN 55066 

651-388-4897
651-301-9555 (cell)

848 3 Ave.
Shorewood, MN 55331

2651 17 St. NW
New Brighton, MN 55112

P O Box 303
Eyota, MN 55934

3455 190 St.
Tracy, MN 56175

507-629-3513
507-530-2635 (cell)

25994 725 Ave.
Albert Lea, MN 56007

507-826-3184
507-383-4173 (cell)

10029 381 Ave
Mabel, MN 55954

507-743-8684
507-458-7778 (cell)

33424 183 St.
Pierz, MN 56364

320-468-0235
320-249-2130 (cell)

140 2nd St.
Cobden, MN 56085

13698 40 St.
Lime Springs, IA 52155

1507 7 St. NE
New Prague, MN 56071

32418 750 Ave.
Racine, MN 55967

32418 750 Ave.
Racine, MN 55967

700 10 Ave SW
Austin, MN 55912

53227 370 St.
Bingham Lake, MN 56118
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Nathan Brugman nathanbrugman@yahoo.com 2005 2006

Paul Spray 2006

Doug Pamp pamp@rconnect.com 2006

Mary Langhus glanghus@mcn.net 2006

Mike Caskey 2006

Josh Tjosaas 320-583-5056 2005

Jim Merritt 218-285-6888 2005

Ryan Steele 507-523-2545 rysteele55@yahoo.com 2005

Chad Steele 507-289-1509 chad.steele@agstar.com 2005

Paul VanNurden 507-456-1700 2005

Kevin Plante 507-362-4431 plantkev@wem.mn.k12.us.com 2005

Keith Thurston 507-642-8547 2005

Cliff Bussler 320-328-5377 2005

Richard Bronson 763-389-3365 2005

Roger Beyer 507-523-3210 2005

49705 350 St.
Windom, MN 56101

10075 40 St NW
Milan, MN 56262

1237 290 Ave.
Garvin, MN 56232

147 Boulder Rd.
Big Timber, MT 59011

1222 171 St.
Holland, MN 56139

200 W. 2 St.
Apt. 8
Hector, MN 55342

26955 Oak Pt. Rd.
Elbow Lake, MN 56531

25372 Co. Rd. 25
Lewiston, MN 55952

7 Elton Ridge Ct. NW
Rochester, MN 55901

16052 State Hwy 15
Hanska, MN 56041

P O Box 384
Elysian, MN 56028

48659 150 St.
Madelia, MN 56062

6155 Page Ave.
Brownton, MN 55312

15671 55 St.
Princeton, MN 55371

23707 Co. Rd. 33
Utica, MN 55979
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Mark Sample 952-873-2584 msample@iglide.net 2005

Lowell Mathistad 507-763-2756 2005

Bruce Halverson 507-854-3463 2005

Dean Compart dcompart@myclearwave.net 2005

Al Christian 515-292-2257 2005

Bob Koehler koehl009@umn.edu 2005

Ben Bartusek bartusek@pclink.com 2005

31184 221 Ave.
LeCenter, MN 5605

61409 430 St.
Butterfield, MN 56120

44028 230 St.
Delavan, MN 56023

40750 441 Ave.
Nicollet, MN 56074

507-225-3737
507-381-6467 (cell)

1002 Arizona Ave.
Ames, IA 50014

1712 111 St.
Slayton, MN 56172

305 Sunrise Ave. N.
New Prague, MN 56071
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